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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Selmer3056
Tricks Granite Bay

9.500 9.200 9.1009.000 36.800
2 2 1 2 1T

1T

Brooke Bollinger3048
Tricks Granite Bay

9.400 9.250 9.3008.850 36.800
3T 1 2 1 1T

1T

Ava Blanchard3002
All Star

9.400 8.800 8.9008.700 35.800
3T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Remy Tanamachi3035
Elevate

9.750 8.700 8.7008.100 35.250
1 5 6 4 4 

4 

Marleina Ramos3062
Vacaville

9.400 8.400 8.4008.200 34.400
3T 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Amarie Brown3016
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.900 8.0007.500 33.600
7 3 9 9T 6 

6 

Emma Watanabe3037
Elevate

8.950 8.200 8.4007.850 33.400
10 8 8 6T 7 

7 

Rachel Vecchione3036
Elevate

8.750 8.600 7.1008.550 33.000
14 6 4 11 8 

8 

Diana Serobyan3014
Byers Citrus Heights

8.900 6.950 8.5008.000 32.350
11T 13 7 5 9 

9 

Temple Scott3039
Gold Country

9.400 8.000 6.8007.000 31.200
3T 9 12 12 10 

10 

Sofia Akopian3009
Byers Citrus Heights

9.100 7.700 8.0006.200 31.000
8 10 13 9T 11 

11 

Natalie Sandoval3046
Sac Elite

9.000 7.050 6.6007.400 30.050
9 12 10 13 12 

12 

Grace Fisher3042
Sac Elite

8.850 7.100 6.5007.050 29.500
13 11 11 14 13 

13 

Raemani Walker3063
Vacaville

8.900 4.300 8.1506.000 27.350
11T 14 14 8 14 

14 
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